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Session 6

MON 23 MAY 2022  2:00PM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 169 Sj Boys (33-35kg) JOEL CHIERO NAG

ANKUSH KUMAR JHA BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PURAN LAL UTK

HP

SIK

ASM

ORI

JOGINDER BORA

ASHOK NEGI

USHA RAI

P GOGOI

S K PANIGRAHI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 170 Sj Boys (33-35kg) K. SAI SRIRAM TN

RUDRAKSH GUPTA MP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP ADHINARAYAN NGL

CHT

HAR

SSCB

MAH

T NARO

ASHOK RAUT

JYOTI DAGAR

LAXMIPATHI

MALINI

27:30

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 171 Sj Boys (35-37kg) INDERPREET SINGH PUN

GANESH NELLI AP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D SURESH MAH

UTK

HP

ORI

ASM

P D PADWAL

JOGINDER BORA

ASHOK NEGI

S K PANIGRAHI

P GOGOI

28:29

29:28

27:30

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 172 Sj Boys (35-37kg) NITTIN CHD

PRANAV SHIVA TEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI CHT

NGL

RSPB

SSCB

MAH

ASHOK RAUT

T NARO

PURAN LAL

LAXMIPATHI

MALINI

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 173 Sj Boys (37-40kg) AMAN KUMAR SPSB

SHIVAM DUBEY JHA BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NEGI AP

MAH

ASM

UTK

TN

ADHINARAYAN

P D PADWAL

P GOGOI

JOGINDER BORA

D SURESH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 174 Sj Boys (37-40kg) LAKSHAY SINGH PARIHAR UP

KARAN ADHIKARI UTK

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MALINI SSCB

RSPB

NGL

ORI

AP

LAXMIPATHI

PURAN LAL

T NARO

S K PANIGRAHI

ADHINARAYAN

20:17

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:17

RED

BLUE

7 175 Sj Boys (40-43kg) SANA ULLA TEL

HUNNY HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT ASM

UTK

PUN

MAH

TN

P GOGOI

JOGINDER BORA

LAXMI

P D PADWAL

D SURESH

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 176 Sj Boys (40-43kg) NAYAN JOYTI SONAR ASM

Y UMESH SPSB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NGL T NARO AP

HP

SSCB

ORI

RSPB

ADHINARAYAN

ASHOK NEGI

LAXMIPATHI

S K PANIGRAHI

PURAN LAL

27:30

30:27

28:29

28:29

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 177 Sj Boys (43-46kg) KRISH RAJ BIH

MAUSAM SUHAG SSCB BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM P GOGOI MAH

NGL

HP

ORI

AP

MALINI

T NARO

ASHOK NEGI

S K PANIGRAHI

ADHINARAYAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 178 Sj Boys (43-46kg) R. LENIN TN

SAHIL JETHI PUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATHI MAH

NGL

RSPB

UTK

HP

P D PADWAL

T NARO

PURAN LAL

JOGINDER BORA

ASHOK NEGI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 179 Sj Boys (46-49kg) SAHIL BROAD SSCB

PRAVEEN KUMAR DASARY AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH P D PADWAL CHT

ORI

MAH

PUN

ASM

ASHOK RAUT

S K PANIGRAHI

MALINI

LAXMI

P GOGOI

29:27

30:26

30:25

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

12 180 Sj Boys (46-49kg) AVINASH KUMAR PUN

SAI BHARGAVA REDDY TEL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP ADHINARAYAN TN

RSPB

HP

NGL

SSCB

D SURESH

PURAN LAL

ASHOK NEGI

T NARO

LAXMIPATHI

27:29

29:27

29:27

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

13 181 Sj Boys (49-52kg) SHARAN KARTHIKE KAR

BHAVYA CHOUDHARY MP BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI UTK

ASM

MAH

CHT

PUN

JOGINDER BORA

P GOGOI

MALINI

ASHOK RAUT

LAXMI

18:20

18:20

18:20

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

14 182 Sj Boys (49-52kg) RAUNAK NIMBORIYA GOA

N. MOHAMMED SUHAIL TN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK JOGINDER BORA SSCB

RSPB

HP

NGL

MAH

LAXMIPATHI

PURAN LAL

ASHOK NEGI

T NARO

P D PADWAL

27:30

30:27

30:27

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 183 Sj Boys (52-55kg) SHAHIMAN NEWAR ASM

RAVI GOND UP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MALINI NGL

ORI

TN

CHT

AP

T NARO

S K PANIGRAHI

D SURESH

ASHOK RAUT

ADHINARAYAN

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 184 Sj Boys (52-55kg) LIKITH.V KAR

OPINDERJEET SINGH PUN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D SURESH RSPB

UTK

MAH

SSCB

ASM

PURAN LAL

JOGINDER BORA

MALINI

LAXMIPATHI

P GOGOI

30:27

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 185 Sj Boys (55-58kg) M. KANISH TN

SANGSU GYADI ARU BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI CHT

NGL

ORI

MAH

HP

ASHOK RAUT

T NARO

S K PANIGRAHI

P D PADWAL

ASHOK NEGI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 186 Sj Boys (55-58kg) LOVEJEET DEL

ATHARVA BHATT MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NEGI AP

SSCB

UTK

HP

TN

ADHINARAYAN

LAXMIPATHI

JOGINDER BORA

NARENDER SHARMA

D SURESH

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 187 Sj Boys (58-61kg) JYOTIRADITYA SINGH MP

HEMANT PAL UTK

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NGL T NARO CHT

MAH

RSPB

ORI

PUN

ASHOK RAUT

MALINI

PURAN LAL

S K PANIGRAHI

LAXMI

30:27

28:29

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 188 Sj Boys (58-61kg) ASWAJITH.T KER

ABHAY CHAUDHARY HP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATHI UTK

TN

MAH

AP

ASM

JOGINDER BORA

D SURESH

P D PADWAL

ADHINARAYAN

P GOGOI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 189 Sj Boys (61-64kg) SAVROOP SINGH PUN

ASHWIN.A.K KER

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PURAN LAL MAH

CHT

HP

ORI

NGL

MALINI

ASHOK RAUT

ASHOK NEGI

S K PANIGRAHI

T NARO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 190 Sj Boys (61-64kg) PANAKALA MOKSHIT ORI

JAYARAM VUDI AP

RED ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM P GOGOI UTK

PUN

MAH

TN

RSPB

JOGINDER BORA

LAXMI

P D PADWAL

D SURESH

PURAN LAL

19:18

18:19

18:19

18:19

19:18

RED

BLUE

23 191 Sj Boys (64-67kg) VISHAL YADAV UP

SHIVAM IJAGAJ MAH

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NEGI SSCB

AP

NGL

HAR

SIK

LAXMIPATHI

ADHINARAYAN

T NARO

JYOTI DAGAR

USHA RAI

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

24 192 Sj Boys (64-67kg) GOKUL GOPI PON

KARTHIKEYA VASALA TEL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH P D PADWAL UTK

ASM

RSPB

ORI

MAH

JOGINDER BORA

P GOGOI

PURAN LAL

S K PANIGRAHI

MALINI

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 193 Sj Boys (67-70kg) AKASH KUMAR PANIGRAHI ORI

VISHU RAJTUN UP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT TN

PUN

HP

AP

SSCB

D SURESH

LAXMI

ASHOK NEGI

ADHINARAYAN

LAXMIPATHI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 194 Sj Boys (67-70kg) SANTOSH KUMAR BASKARAN PON

D. PAUL EBINEZAR TN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI MAH

ASM

RSPB

UTK

NGL

MALINI

P GOGOI

PURAN LAL

JOGINDER BORA

T NARO

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

27 195 Sj Boys (70-70+kg) DANIEL XAVIER KER

PRATIBHAN GURJAN MP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D SURESH HP

AP

SSCB

CHT

PUN

ASHOK NEGI

ADHINARAYAN

LAXMIPATHI

ASHOK RAUT

LAXMI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

28 196 Sj Boys (70-70+kg) HIMESH TN

D SAI KIRAN CHT BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH P D PADWAL RSPB

ORI

NGL

ASM

MAH

PURAN LAL

S K PANIGRAHI

T NARO

P GOGOI

MALINI

29:26

28:27

26:29

26:29

27:28

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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