



Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	169	Sj Boys (33-35kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	JOEL CHIERO ANKUSH KUMAR PURAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP SIK ASM	BLUE JOGINDER BORA ASHOK NEGI USHA RAI P GOGOI S K PANIGRAHI	RSC	R1	- - - -
2	170	Sj Boys (33-35kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE AP	K. SAI SRIRAM RUDRAKSH GUPTA ADHINARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT HAR SSCB	RED T NARO ASHOK RAUT JYOTI DAGAR LAXMIPATHI MALINI	WP	3:2	27:30 29:28 28:29 30:27 29:28
3	171	Sj Boys (35-37kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TN	INDERPREET SINGH GANESH NELLI D SURESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK HP ORI	RED P D PADWAL JOGINDER BORA ASHOK NEGI S K PANIGRAHI P GOGOI	WP	3:2	28:29 29:28 27:30 29:28 30:27
4	172	Sj Boys (35-37kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	NITTIN PRANAV SHIVA LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NGL RSPB SSCB	RED ASHOK RAUT T NARO PURAN LAL LAXMIPATHI MALINI	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
5	173	Sj Boys (37-40kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HP	AMAN KUMAR SHIVAM DUBEY ASHOK NEGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH ASM UTK	BLUE ADHINARAYAN P D PADWAL P GOGOI JOGINDER BORA D SURESH	RSC	R1	-
6	174	Sj Boys (37-40kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	LAKSHAY SINGH PARIHAR KARAN ADHIKARI MALINI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB NGL ORI	RED LAXMIPATHI PURAN LAL T NARO S K PANIGRAHI ADHINARAYAN	RSC	R3	20:17 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:17
7	175	Sj Boys (40-43kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CHT	SANA ULLA HUNNY ASHOK RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK PUN MAH	BLUE P GOGOI JOGINDER BORA LAXMI P D PADWAL D SURESH	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
8	176	Sj Boys (40-43kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE NGL	NAYAN JOYTI SONAR Y UMESH T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP SSCB ORI	BLUE ADHINARAYAN ASHOK NEGI LAXMIPATHI S K PANIGRAHI PURAN LAL	WP	4:1	27:30 30:27 28:29 28:29 27:30





Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	177	Sj Boys (43-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	KRISH RAJ MAUSAM SUHAG P GOGOI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NGL HP ORI	BLUE MALINI T NARO ASHOK NEGI S K PANIGRAHI ADHINARAYAN	RSC	R1	- - - -
10	178	Sj Boys (43-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	R. LENIN SAHIL JETHI LAXMIPATHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NGL RSPB UTK	BLUE P D PADWAL T NARO PURAN LAL JOGINDER BORA ASHOK NEGI	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	179	Sj Boys (46-49kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	SAHIL BROAD PRAVEEN KUMAR DASARY P D PADWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI MAH PUN	RED ASHOK RAUT S K PANIGRAHI MALINI LAXMI P GOGOI	WP	5:0	29:27 30:26 30:25 30:26 30:26
12	180	Sj Boys (46-49kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE AP	AVINASH KUMAR SAI BHARGAVA REDDY ADHINARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB HP NGL	BLUE D SURESH PURAN LAL ASHOK NEGI T NARO LAXMIPATHI	WP	3:2	27:29 29:27 29:27 27:29 27:29
13	181	Sj Boys (49-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ORI	SHARAN KARTHIKE BHAVYA CHOUDHARY S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH CHT	BLUE Joginder Bora P gogoi Malini Ashok Raut Laxmi	RSC	R3	18:20 18:20 18:20 17:20 17:20
14	182	Sj Boys (49-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	RAUNAK NIMBORIYA N. MOHAMMED SUHAIL JOGINDER BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB HP NGL	RED LAXMIPATHI PURAN LAL ASHOK NEGI T NARO P D PADWAL	WP	3:2	27:30 30:27 30:27 29:28 27:30
15	183	Sj Boys (52-55kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	SHAHIMAN NEWAR RAVI GOND MALINI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI TN CHT	BLUE T NARO S K PANIGRAHI D SURESH ASHOK RAUT ADHINARAYAN	WP	4:1	27:30 29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30
16	184	Sj Boys (52-55kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TN	LIKITH.V OPINDERJEET SINGH D SURESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK MAH SSCB	BLUE PURAN LAL JOGINDER BORA MALINI LAXMIPATHI P GOGOI	WP	4:1	30:27 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30





Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	185	Sj Boys (55-58kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	M. KANISH SANGSU GYADI LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NGL ORI MAH	BLUE ASHOK RAUT T NARO S K PANIGRAHI P D PADWAL ASHOK NEGI	RSC	R1	- - - -
18	186	Sj Boys (55-58kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HP	LOVEJEET ATHARVA BHATT ASHOK NEGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB UTK HP	RED ADHINARAYAN LAXMIPATHI JOGINDER BORA NARENDER SHARI D SURESH	WР	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:25 30:27 30:27 30:27
19	187	Sj Boys (58-61kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE NGL	JYOTIRADITYA SINGH HEMANT PAL T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH RSPB ORI	RED ASHOK RAUT MALINI PURAN LAL S K PANIGRAHI LAXMI	WP	3:2	30:27 28:29 28:29 30:27 30:27
20	188	Sj Boys (58-61kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	ASWAJITH.T ABHAY CHAUDHARY Laxmipathi	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN MAH AP	BLUE JOGINDER BORA D SURESH P D PADWAL ADHINARAYAN P GOGOI	RSC	R1	
21	189	Sj Boys (61-64kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	SAVROOP SINGH ASHWIN.A.K PURAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT HP ORI	RED MALINI ASHOK RAUT ASHOK NEGI S K PANIGRAHI T NARO	RSC	R1	-
22	190	Sj Boys (61-64kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	PANAKALA MOKSHIT JAYARAM VUDI P GOGOI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN MAH TN	RED JOGINDER BORA LAXMI P D PADWAL D SURESH PURAN LAL	ABD	R3	19:18 18:19 18:19 18:19 18:19 19:18
23	191	Sj Boys (64-67kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HP	VISHAL YADAV SHIVAM IJAGAJ ASHOK NEGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP NGL HAR	RED LAXMIPATHI ADHINARAYAN T NARO JYOTI DAGAR USHA RAI	RSC	R2	10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
24	192	Sj Boys (64-67kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	GOKUL GOPI KARTHIKEYA VASALA P D PADWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM RSPB ORI	RED JOGINDER BORA P GOGOI PURAN LAL S K PANIGRAHI MALINI	RSC	R1	- - - -





Session 6

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
25	193	Sj Boys (67-70kg)		RED BLUE	AKASH KUMAR PANIGRAHI VISHU RAJTUN		ORI UP	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	СНТ	ASHOK RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN HP AP	D SURESH LAXMI ASHOK NEGI ADHINARAYAN LAXMIPATHI			
26	194	Sj Boys (67-70kg)		RED BLUE	SANTOSH KUMAR BASKARAN D. PAUL EBINEZAR		PON TN	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ORI	S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM RSPB UTK	MALINI P GOGOI PURAN LAL JOGINDER BORA T NARO			28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29 30:27
27	195	Sj Boys (70-70+kg)		RED BLUE	DANIEL XAVIER PRATIBHAN GURJAN		KER MP	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	TN	D SURESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP SSCB CHT	ASHOK NEGI Adhinarayan Laxmipathi Ashok Raut Laxmi			- - -
28	196	Sj Boys (70-70+kg)		RED BLUE	HIMESH D SAI KIRAN		TN CHT	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	МАН	P D PADWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ori Ngl Asm	PURAN LAL S K PANIGRAHI T NARO P GOGOI MALINI			29:26 28:27 26:29 26:29 27:28

LEGEND)							
ABD	Abandon	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points	
www.sw	visstiming.com							Page 4 / 4
Date Ca							01	